Distributor Nett Prices November 2020 0161 793 8127
E&O.E   11/20  All prices exclude VAT
DWT-S13
DWT-SS13
DWT-S25
DWT-SS26
DWT-S47
DWT-SS614
DWT- RG350001
DWT-RG350002 DWT-RG350003
Order Code:
DWT-PSF1000
DWT-S59 DWT-S1014
• 1135Kg capacity
• Foldable
• Min. height: 750 mm
• Max. height: 1.200 mm
• Weight: 11 kg
• Quick-action lock washer for quick
 height positioning
• Set screw for double margin of safety
• Set screw can lock jack head to stand
 for transportation
• Each pipe stand includes Vee head
PIPE WELDING & ALIGNMENT CLAMPS - STEEL
PIPE WELDING & ALIGNMENT CLAMPS - STAINLESS STEEL
WHEEL & BALL HEADS FOR PIPE STANDFOLDABLE PIPE STAND
• All contact surfaces are stainless steel
• Easy Installation
• Accurate alignment and clamping
• Suitable for stainless steel, Duplex, Titanium pipes
• 3 models with a range of sizes 1”-14”
Introducing...
DWT Pipe Tools
Order Code DWT-S13 DWT-S25 DWT-S47 DWT-S59 DWT-S1014
Size 1 - 3” 2 - 5” 4 - 7” 5 - 9“ 10 - 14”
Order Code DWT-SS13 DWT-SS26 DWT-SS614
Size 1 - 3” 2 - 6” 6 - 14”
Order Code Material
DWT-RG350001 Stainless Steel
DWT-RG350002 Nylon
DWT-RG350003 Steel